Position

Principal - Preschool
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ls
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ls

Principal Secretary Il - Pre
School

Custodian - 8.0 Hrs. - 2201
Licensed Vocational Nurse

Lead Custodian | 8.0 Hrs -
2201

Health Technician - Preschool
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc

Bilingual Clerk - Preschool -
2401

Custodian - 8.0 Hrs. - 2201

Bilingual Clerk - Preschool -
2401

Preschool Tchr---------- 7.0 Hr

Cafeteria Asst. Il Preschool -
2216

Preschool Tchr---------- 7.0 Hr
I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103

Preschool Tchr---------- 7.0 Hr
I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
Preschool Tchr---------- 4.0 Hr
Preschool Tchr---------- 4.0 Hr
I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
Preschool Tchr---------- 4.0 Hr

I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Reclass Retro Pay
2017/2018

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Department

El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

Total Wages

$139,426
$108,192
$88,988
$76,436
$75,047

$73,130
$63,256
$59,869

$53,778
$53,399
$52,968

$52,593
$52,357

$40,976
$34,649

$34,512
$34,381
$34,278
$34,242
$34,147
$33,582
$33,377
$33,209
$29,498
$28,015
$26,830

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,094
$26,923
$22,765
$22,115
$23,371

$19,529
$20,552
$19,589

$10,366
$16,742
$18,821

$18,952
$19,047

$15,148
$14,473

$11,341
$7,085
$11,593
$12,685
$14,607
$12,802
$6,758
$6,493
$8,864
$6,140
$12,701



I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103

Preschool Tchr----------

I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

Preschool Tchr----------

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103
Cafeteria Asst | - Ps - 2216

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary
El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

$25,188
$24,739
$24,688
$21,137

$20,689

$19,113

$18,978

$18,900

$18,734

$18,133
$17,275

$16,391

$16,313
$16,300
$14,757

$14,633

$14,628

$14,595

$14,028

$12,482

$11,551

$8,742
$5,249
$5,533
$3,416

$3,342

$3,121

$0

$3,087

$2,990

$10,253
$2,784

$2,673

$4,057
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,809



I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

Preschool Tchr---------- 4.0 Hr

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs
Preschool

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

El Potrero Elementary

$10,852
$10,647

$9,582

$7,977
$5,025

$4,733

$1,376

$1,016
$0

$0

$2,862
$0

$0

$0



