Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Preschool		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$139,426	\$38,094
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ls		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$108,192	\$26,923
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$88,988	\$22,765
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc - Ls		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$76,436	\$22,115
Principal Secretary III - Pre School	Reclass Retro Pay 2017/2018	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$75,047	\$23,371
Custodian - 8.0 Hrs 2201		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$73,130	\$19,529
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$63,256	\$20,552
Lead Custodian I 8.0 Hrs - 2201		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$59,869	\$19,589
Health Technician - Preschool		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$53,778	\$10,366
Tchr - Special Ed Sdc		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$53,399	\$16,742
Bilingual Clerk - Preschool - 2401		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$52,968	\$18,821
Custodian - 8.0 Hrs 2201		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$52,593	\$18,952
Bilingual Clerk - Preschool - 2401		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$52,357	\$19,047
Preschool Tchr 7.0 Hr		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$40,976	\$15,148
Cafeteria Asst. II Preschool - 2216		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$34,649	\$14,473
Preschool Tchr 7.0 Hr		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$34,512	\$11,341
I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$34,381	\$7,085
I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$34,278	\$11,593
I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$34,242	\$12,685
Preschool Tchr 7.0 Hr		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$34,147	\$14,607
I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$33,582	\$12,802
Preschool Tchr 4.0 Hr		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$33,377	\$6,758
Preschool Tchr 4.0 Hr		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$33,209	\$6,493
I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$29,498	\$8,864
Preschool Tchr 4.0 Hr		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$28,015	\$6,140
I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103		Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$26,830	\$12,701

I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$25,188	\$8,742
Preschool Tchr 4.0 Hr	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$24,739	\$5,249
I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$24,688	\$5,533
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$21,137	\$3,416
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$20,689	\$3,342
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$19,113	\$3,121
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$18,978	\$0
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$18,900	\$3,087
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$18,734	\$2,990
Preschool Tchr 7.0 Hr	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$18,133	\$10,253
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$17,275	\$2,784
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$16,391	\$2,673
I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$16,313	\$4,057
Cafeteria Asst I - Ps - 2216	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$16,300	\$0
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$14,757	\$0
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$14,633	\$0
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$14,628	\$0
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$14,595	\$0
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$14,028	\$0
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$12,482	\$0
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$11,551	\$1,809

I/A Sdc - Sh - 6.0 Hrs. 2103	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$10,852	\$1,016
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$10,647	\$0
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$9,582	\$0
Preschool Tchr 4.0 Hr	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$7,977	\$2,862
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$5,025	\$0
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$4,733	\$0
I/A Classroom - 3.0 Hrs Preschool	Val Verde Unified	El Potrero Elementary	\$1,376	\$0